

DSV - Q1 2019 analyst conference call - new time

We expect to publish the Q1 2019 results of DSV A/S in the morning of 30 April 2019. A conference call is scheduled for 11:30 AM CEST (Previously 11:00 AM CEST).

At the call, CEO Jens Bjørn Andersen and CFO Jens Lund will present the Interim Financial Report. The presentation will be followed by a Q&A session.

Date: 30 April 2019

Time: 11:30 AM CEST (Previously 11:00 AM CEST)

Telephone: DK +45 35 44 55 83

UK +44 (0) 203 194 0544 US +1 855 269 2604

No prior registration is required to attend the teleconference, but we recommend participants to dial in 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

The conference presentation will be accessible via the DSV website investor.dsv.com and https://dsv.eventcdn.net/201904q1.

Contacts

Investor relations

Flemming Ole Nielsen, Executive Vice President, tel. +45 43 20 33 92, flemming.o.nielsen@dsv.com Nicolas Thomsen, Investor Relations Consultant, tel. +45 43 20 31 93, nicolas.thomsen@dsv.com

Media

Tina Hindsbo, Head of Corporate Communication, tel. +45 43 20 36 63, tina.hindsbo@dsv.com

Yours sincerely, DSV A/S